
NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Moultrie Dovar
Country or State Code: 2499 - Uclan

1A
C M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 10 9 9 28 28 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 56 3 1

3 10 9 9 28 84 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 3 1

5 10 9 9 28 140 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 167 3

7 10 9 9 28 195 3 1

8 10 9 9 28 223 3 1

9 10 10 9 29 252 3 2

10 10 10 9 29 281 3 2

*3047444-C-M-1*
3047444-C-M-1

Total 281 30 11

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Clark Jacob
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

1B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 8 5 1 14 14 3

2 8 8 1 17 31 3

3 8 6 4 18 49 3

4 7 7 6 20 69 3

5 4 3 1 8 77 3

6 8 7 2 17 94 3

7 7 7 6 20 114 3

8 5 4 3 12 126 3

9 6 5 4 15 141 3

10 8 4 1 13 154 3

*3061302-B-M-1*
3061302-B-M-1

Total 154 30 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Otárola Macarena
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

1C
C W

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 10 9 9 28 28 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 56 3 1

3 9 9 9 27 83 3

4 9 9 8 26 109 3

5 10 9 9 28 137 3 1

6 9 9 8 26 163 3

7 10 9 9 28 191 3 1

8 10 9 9 28 219 3 1

9 9 9 9 27 246 3

10 9 9 9 27 273 3

*3064259-C-W-1*
3064259-C-W-1

Total 273 30 5

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Etchells Ryan
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

1D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 5 4 1 10 10 3

2 3 2 M 5 15 2

3 4 4 4 12 27 3

4 4 1 1 6 33 3

5 5 2 M 7 40 2

6 8 1 M 9 49 2

7 5 5 M 10 59 2

8 1 M M 1 60 1

9 7 2 2 11 71 3

10 10 1 M 11 82 2 1

*3062602-B-M-1*
3062602-B-M-1

Total 82 23 1



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Moultrie Dovar
Country or State Code: 2499 - Uclan

1A
C M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 10 9 9 28 28 3 1

2 10 10 10 30 58 3 3

3 10 10 10 30 88 3 3

4 9 9 9 27 115 3

5 10 10 9 29 144 3 2

6 10 9 9 28 172 3 1

7 10 9 9 28 200 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 227 3

9 10 9 9 28 255 3 1

10 10 10 265 1 1

*3047444-C-M-2*
3047444-C-M-2

Total 265 28 13

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Clark Jacob
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

1B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 5 3 2 10 10 3

2 8 6 6 20 30 3

3 6 4 4 14 44 3

4 8 6 5 19 63 3

5 9 2 M 11 74 2

6 7 4 3 14 88 3

7 6 5 5 16 104 3

8 6 5 M 11 115 2

9 8 8 2 18 133 3

10 7 7 5 19 152 3

*3061302-B-M-2*
3061302-B-M-2

Total 152 28 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Otárola Macarena
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

1C
C W

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 9 9 9 27 27 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 3

3 10 9 9 28 82 3 1

4 10 10 9 29 111 3 2

5 10 9 8 27 138 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 165 3

7 10 10 9 29 194 3 2

8 10 10 9 29 223 3 2

9 10 9 9 28 251 3 1

10 10 10 9 29 280 3 2

*3064259-C-W-2*
3064259-C-W-2

Total 280 30 11

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Etchells Ryan
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

1D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 4 1 11 11 3

2 4 2 2 8 19 3

3 8 M M 8 27 1

4 4 3 1 8 35 3

5 6 2 M 8 43 2

6 4 M M 4 47 1

7 4 3 M 7 54 2

8 4 1 M 5 59 2

9 5 M M 5 64 1

10 9 9 1 19 83 3

*3062602-B-M-2*
3062602-B-M-2

Total 83 21 0



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Baranovski Roman
Country or State Code: 896 - Durham

2A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 6 5 17 17 3

2 8 7 6 21 38 3

3 8 7 7 22 60 3

4 8 7 6 21 81 3

5 9 7 3 19 100 3

6 9 8 3 20 120 3

7 9 8 4 21 141 3

8 9 7 5 21 162 3

9 10 8 7 25 187 3 1

10 9 8 8 25 212 3

*3033220-B-M-1*
3033220-B-M-1

Total 212 30 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Best Reece
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

2B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 8 4 3 15 15 3

2 9 8 5 22 37 3

3 M M M 0 37

4 9 6 4 19 56 3

5 5 4 M 9 65 2

6 8 4 1 13 78 3

7 7 6 6 19 97 3

8 9 4 2 15 112 3

9 10 9 6 25 137 3 1

10 7 5 2 14 151 3

*3060549-B-M-1*
3060549-B-M-1

Total 151 26 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Chudley Thomas
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

2C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 5 M M 5 5 1

2 5 4 1 10 15 3

3 2 1 M 3 18 2

4 7 2 1 10 28 3

5 5 2 1 8 36 3

6 5 4 M 9 45 2

7 7 1 M 8 53 2

8 8 5 2 15 68 3

9 6 5 1 12 80 3

10 10 7 6 23 103 3 1

*3061291-B-M-1*
3061291-B-M-1

Total 103 25 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Kilgallon Daniel
Country or State Code: 2499 - Uclan

2D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 8 8 8 24 24 3

2 10 10 9 29 53 3 2

3 9 8 7 24 77 3

4 10 9 8 27 104 3 1

5 9 9 7 25 129 3

6 9 8 8 25 154 3

7 10 9 9 28 182 3 1

8 9 9 7 25 207 3

9 10 9 9 28 235 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 262 3 1

*3007685-B-M-1*
3007685-B-M-1

Total 262 30 6



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Baranovski Roman
Country or State Code: 896 - Durham

2A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 8 7 4 19 19 3

2 9 7 5 21 40 3

3 9 9 8 26 66 3

4 8 7 2 17 83 3

5 7 6 4 17 100 3

6 7 6 4 17 117 3

7 9 6 5 20 137 3

8 8 7 5 20 157 3

9 9 5 4 18 175 3

10 9 5 4 18 193 3

*3033220-B-M-2*
3033220-B-M-2

Total 193 30 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Best Reece
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

2B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 5 M 11 11 2

2 8 7 M 15 26 2

3 8 8 M 16 42 2

4 3 1 M 4 46 2

5 8 6 2 16 62 3

6 8 7 M 15 77 2

7 8 5 1 14 91 3

8 10 5 2 17 108 3 1

9 7 4 4 15 123 3

10 8 3 2 13 136 3

*3060549-B-M-2*
3060549-B-M-2

Total 136 25 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Chudley Thomas
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

2C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 4 4 14 14 3

2 5 3 1 9 23 3

3 10 8 4 22 45 3 1

4 10 6 4 20 65 3 1

5 8 5 4 17 82 3

6 4 3 3 10 92 3

7 7 6 4 17 109 3

8 5 4 M 9 118 2

9 9 3 2 14 132 3

10 8 7 6 21 153 3

*3061291-B-M-2*
3061291-B-M-2

Total 153 29 2

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Kilgallon Daniel
Country or State Code: 2499 - Uclan

2D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 8 8 7 23 23 3

2 10 10 8 28 51 3 2

3 10 9 9 28 79 3 1

4 10 8 6 24 103 3 1

5 10 9 7 26 129 3 1

6 9 9 9 27 156 3

7 8 8 7 23 179 3

8 9 8 7 24 203 3

9 10 9 9 28 231 3 1

10 9 9 7 25 256 3

*3007685-B-M-2*
3007685-B-M-2

Total 256 30 6



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Tones Daniel
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

3A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 7 5 4 16 16 3

2 6 2 M 8 24 2

3 6 4 2 12 36 3

4 6 5 4 15 51 3

5 4 4 1 9 60 3

6 7 5 5 17 77 3

7 6 5 3 14 91 3

8 9 6 5 20 111 3

9 6 5 4 15 126 3

10 6 M M 6 132 1

*3060546-B-M-1*
3060546-B-M-1

Total 132 27 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Dawson Gregory
Country or State Code: 2368 - Newcastle

3B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 9 5 M 14 14 2

2 9 8 8 25 39 3

3 7 7 5 19 58 3

4 8 M M 8 66 1

5 6 6 4 16 82 3

6 8 7 5 20 102 3

7 8 7 5 20 122 3

8 9 8 2 19 141 3

9 9 7 6 22 163 3

10 6 6 3 15 178 3

*3045265-B-M-1*
3045265-B-M-1

Total 178 27 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Godwin Morgan
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

3C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 7 2 1 10 10 3

2 7 1 M 8 18 2

3 6 4 M 10 28 2

4 8 2 M 10 38 2

5 8 7 7 22 60 3

6 9 7 3 19 79 3

7 7 M M 7 86 1

8 10 6 5 21 107 3 1

9 8 8 1 17 124 3

10 10 9 6 25 149 3 1

*3051969-B-M-1*
3051969-B-M-1

Total 149 25 2

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Collinson Eddie
Country or State Code: 896 - Durham

3D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 9 5 2 16 16 3

2 8 7 2 17 33 3

3 6 6 6 18 51 3

4 8 8 7 23 74 3

5 9 8 6 23 97 3

6 5 2 1 8 105 3

7 8 6 3 17 122 3

8 8 8 2 18 140 3

9 8 7 2 17 157 3

10 4 M M 4 161 1

*3062471-B-M-1*
3062471-B-M-1

Total 161 28 0



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Tones Daniel
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

3A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 4 3 13 13 3

2 6 3 M 9 22 2

3 7 4 2 13 35 3

4 9 5 3 17 52 3

5 7 6 M 13 65 2

6 5 5 3 13 78 3

7 9 6 4 19 97 3

8 8 5 4 17 114 3

9 8 6 3 17 131 3

10 4 2 2 8 139 3

*3060546-B-M-2*
3060546-B-M-2

Total 139 28 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Dawson Gregory
Country or State Code: 2368 - Newcastle

3B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 7 7 1 15 15 3

2 10 8 M 18 33 2 1

3 10 7 4 21 54 3 1

4 6 5 4 15 69 3

5 8 7 4 19 88 3

6 7 7 7 21 109 3

7 7 6 3 16 125 3

8 7 7 4 18 143 3

9 9 8 6 23 166 3

10 8 7 2 17 183 3

*3045265-B-M-2*
3045265-B-M-2

Total 183 29 2

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Godwin Morgan
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

3C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 4 2 M 6 6 2

2 5 5 4 14 20 3

3 6 M M 6 26 1

4 10 4 M 14 40 2 1

5 8 5 M 13 53 2

6 7 4 3 14 67 3

7 8 6 5 19 86 3

8 7 7 4 18 104 3

9 6 4 1 11 115 3

10 2 M M 2 117 1

*3051969-B-M-2*
3051969-B-M-2

Total 117 23 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Collinson Eddie
Country or State Code: 896 - Durham

3D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 5 1 12 12 3

2 8 8 2 18 30 3

3 8 4 2 14 44 3

4 9 7 4 20 64 3

5 9 7 M 16 80 2

6 8 8 1 17 97 3

7 9 7 M 16 113 2

8 7 5 3 15 128 3

9 6 4 M 10 138 2

10 9 6 4 19 157 3

*3062471-B-M-2*
3062471-B-M-2

Total 157 27 0



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Kabir Shayak
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

4A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 5 5 3 13 13 3

2 6 6 2 14 27 3

3 7 6 6 19 46 3

4 9 4 3 16 62 3

5 3 M M 3 65 1

6 8 5 M 13 78 2

7 6 5 M 11 89 2

8 3 2 M 5 94 2

9 6 4 M 10 104 2

10 5 4 M 9 113 2

*3061312-B-M-1*
3061312-B-M-1

Total 113 23 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Chen Deping
Country or State Code: 1865 - Huddersfield

4B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 5 5 16 16 3

2 10 8 5 23 39 3 1

3 7 6 M 13 52 2

4 7 6 5 18 70 3

5 9 6 3 18 88 3

6 7 6 5 18 106 3

7 6 5 1 12 118 3

8 8 4 M 12 130 2

9 9 7 6 22 152 3

10 6 4 2 12 164 3

*3061265-B-M-1*
3061265-B-M-1

Total 164 28 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Woodphorpe Thomas
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

4C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 2 M 8 8 2

2 6 M M 6 14 1

3 6 6 1 13 27 3

4 6 3 2 11 38 3

5 9 7 M 16 54 2

6 5 2 M 7 61 2

7 8 5 M 13 74 2

8 1 M M 1 75 1

9 3 2 M 5 80 2

10 6 6 3 15 95 3

*3062633-B-M-1*
3062633-B-M-1

Total 95 21 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Diaper Charlie
Country or State Code: 2324 - Manchester MMU

4D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 7 7 4 18 18 3

2 9 9 5 23 41 3

3 7 7 1 15 56 3

4 8 8 5 21 77 3

5 9 9 7 25 102 3

6 9 9 3 21 123 3

7 7 5 5 17 140 3

8 8 7 3 18 158 3

9 7 6 3 16 174 3

10 8 7 3 18 192 3

*3062416-B-M-1*
3062416-B-M-1

Total 192 30 0



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Kabir Shayak
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

4A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 1 M M 1 1 1

2 4 4 M 8 9 2

3 5 4 M 9 18 2

4 7 M M 7 25 1

5 10 2 M 12 37 2 1

6 4 3 M 7 44 2

7 3 2 M 5 49 2

8 2 M M 2 51 1

9 7 M M 7 58 1

10 2 M M 2 60 1

*3061312-B-M-2*
3061312-B-M-2

Total 60 15 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Chen Deping
Country or State Code: 1865 - Huddersfield

4B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 4 3 13 13 3

2 9 6 5 20 33 3

3 6 5 3 14 47 3

4 9 8 1 18 65 3

5 7 6 6 19 84 3

6 9 5 3 17 101 3

7 9 8 5 22 123 3

8 6 5 5 16 139 3

9 8 7 7 22 161 3

10 9 6 3 18 179 3

*3061265-B-M-2*
3061265-B-M-2

Total 179 30 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Woodphorpe Thomas
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

4C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 6 5 17 17 3

2 4 M M 4 21 1

3 4 2 1 7 28 3

4 4 3 M 7 35 2

5 10 M M 10 45 1 1

6 7 2 2 11 56 3

7 5 4 M 9 65 2

8 3 2 M 5 70 2

9 6 4 M 10 80 2

10 6 2 M 8 88 2

*3062633-B-M-2*
3062633-B-M-2

Total 88 21 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Diaper Charlie
Country or State Code: 2324 - Manchester MMU

4D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 7 5 3 15 15 3

2 9 9 7 25 40 3

3 7 7 6 20 60 3

4 7 7 3 17 77 3

5 8 7 5 20 97 3

6 9 8 6 23 120 3

7 8 4 4 16 136 3

8 9 6 4 19 155 3

9 7 7 4 18 173 3

10 8 8 4 20 193 3

*3062416-B-M-2*
3062416-B-M-2

Total 193 30 0



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Devin Li
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

5A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 3 2 M 5 5 2

2 7 1 M 8 13 2

3 6 6 2 14 27 3

4 9 6 6 21 48 3

5 7 2 M 9 57 2

6 6 3 3 12 69 3

7 10 6 5 21 90 3 1

8 8 3 3 14 104 3

9 4 4 2 10 114 3

10 4 4 1 9 123 3

*3062630-B-M-1*
3062630-B-M-1

Total 123 27 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Astley Alex
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

5B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 4 3 M 7 7 2

2 7 5 1 13 20 3

3 4 3 2 9 29 3

4 6 1 M 7 36 2

5 10 6 M 16 52 2 1

6 8 M M 8 60 1

7 7 4 4 15 75 3

8 8 8 2 18 93 3

9 9 8 5 22 115 3

10 10 8 6 24 139 3 1

*3061295-B-M-1*
3061295-B-M-1

Total 139 25 2

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Dimopoulos Alex
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

5C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 10 9 7 26 26 3 1

2 9 6 3 18 44 3

3 8 8 7 23 67 3

4 8 7 7 22 89 3

5 8 7 4 19 108 3

6 6 6 5 17 125 3

7 8 7 5 20 145 3

8 8 8 7 23 168 3

9 8 5 4 17 185 3

10 9 7 7 23 208 3

*3060544-B-M-1*
3060544-B-M-1

Total 208 30 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Kirkwood Bertie
Country or State Code: 2368 - Newcastle

5D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3061579-B-M-1*
3061579-B-M-1

Total 



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Devin Li
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

5A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 5 5 16 16 3

2 9 1 M 10 26 2

3 9 2 M 11 37 2

4 10 2 M 12 49 2 1

5 6 1 1 8 57 3

6 8 4 3 15 72 3

7 1 M M 1 73 1

8 8 3 2 13 86 3

9 7 6 2 15 101 3

10 8 5 4 17 118 3

*3062630-B-M-2*
3062630-B-M-2

Total 118 25 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Astley Alex
Country or State Code: 1731 - Keele

5B
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 2 M 8 8 2

2 9 8 4 21 29 3

3 8 8 6 22 51 3

4 7 5 3 15 66 3

5 6 5 1 12 78 3

6 9 8 7 24 102 3

7 7 6 3 16 118 3

8 9 5 5 19 137 3

9 6 2 M 8 145 2

10 10 5 1 16 161 3 1

*3061295-B-M-2*
3061295-B-M-2

Total 161 28 1

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Dimopoulos Alex
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

5C
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 8 8 8 24 24 3

2 10 7 4 21 45 3 1

3 8 7 5 20 65 3

4 9 8 6 23 88 3

5 10 10 5 25 113 3 2

6 9 6 6 21 134 3

7 10 10 8 28 162 3 2

8 8 7 5 20 182 3

9 9 7 6 22 204 3

10 10 7 6 23 227 3 1

*3060544-B-M-2*
3060544-B-M-2

Total 227 30 6

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Kirkwood Bertie
Country or State Code: 2368 - Newcastle

5D
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*3061579-B-M-2*
3061579-B-M-2

Total 



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Parnell Will
Country or State Code: 896 - Durham

6A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 9 4 4 17 17 3

2 6 3 M 9 26 2

3 9 3 1 13 39 3

4 8 7 2 17 56 3

5 9 8 4 21 77 3

6 9 7 4 20 97 3

7 7 6 4 17 114 3

8 3 2 M 5 119 2

9 5 3 M 8 127 2

10 8 7 5 20 147 3

*3063890-B-M-1*
3063890-B-M-1

Total 147 27 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Baranova Ilarija
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

6B
B W

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 9 9 5 23 23 3

2 9 7 5 21 44 3

3 8 8 2 18 62 3

4 9 6 4 19 81 3

5 7 6 6 19 100 3

6 9 8 7 24 124 3

7 7 3 3 13 137 3

8 6 4 4 14 151 3

9 7 7 6 20 171 3

10 8 7 2 17 188 3

*3050744-B-W-1*
3050744-B-W-1

Total 188 30 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Killip Lauren Amy
Country or State Code: 2499 - Uclan

6C
R W

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 9 9 8 26 26 3

2 10 7 6 23 49 3 1

3 10 9 6 25 74 3 1

4 9 9 7 25 99 3

5 10 7 6 23 122 3 1

6 8 7 5 20 142 3

7 9 9 8 26 168 3

8 9 7 5 21 189 3

9 10 9 8 27 216 3 1

10 8 8 6 22 238 3

*3036055-R-W-1*
3036055-R-W-1

Total 238 30 4

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Treanor Ruby
Country or State Code: 2197 - Northumbria

6D
B W

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 8 7 3 18 18 3

2 10 7 4 21 39 3 1

3 6 5 4 15 54 3

4 8 4 4 16 70 3

5 9 7 6 22 92 3

6 9 4 2 15 107 3

7 7 6 5 18 125 3

8 9 8 M 17 142 2

9 7 5 1 13 155 3

10 6 3 M 9 164 2

*3060550-B-W-1*
3060550-B-W-1

Total 164 28 1



NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Parnell Will
Country or State Code: 896 - Durham

6A
B M

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 6 4 M 10 10 2

2 8 7 2 17 27 3

3 6 4 4 14 41 3

4 9 6 5 20 61 3

5 7 4 1 12 73 3

6 8 6 4 18 91 3

7 6 4 4 14 105 3

8 6 6 5 17 122 3

9 7 3 M 10 132 2

10 8 6 5 19 151 3

*3063890-B-M-2*
3063890-B-M-2

Total 151 28 0

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Baranova Ilarija
Country or State Code: 1906 - Chester

6B
B W

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 10 7 6 23 23 3 1

2 10 7 7 24 47 3 1

3 9 7 6 22 69 3

4 8 6 1 15 84 3

5 8 7 5 20 104 3

6 8 6 5 19 123 3

7 10 7 5 22 145 3 1

8 9 8 6 23 168 3

9 8 6 6 20 188 3

10 8 7 6 21 209 3

*3050744-B-W-2*
3050744-B-W-2

Total 209 30 3

NEUAL Indoor Championships
University of Huddersfield, Queensgate, HD1 3DH

02-12-2023

Archer: Killip Lauren Amy
Country or State Code: 2499 - Uclan

6C
R W

20y 1 2 3 Afternoon Session
Sum Tot. Hits Golds

1 9 6 4 19 19 3

2 9 7 5 21 40 3

3 10 8 7 25 65 3 1

4 7 6 6 19 84 3

5 9 9 5 23 107 3

6 10 7 4 21 128 3 1

7 9 8 8 25 153 3

8 7 7 6 20 173 3

9 7 5 4 16 189 3

10 10 10 9 29 218 3 2

